2 / 3 / 5 WAY MANIFOLD /
BLOCK & BLEED VALVES
The Secret of our success is Ritualistic continuous
improvement of our products and process
THE COMPANY :
DAWSONS-TECH®  established its comprehensive state
of art manufacturing and testing facility installing various
CNC Turning Centre and CNC Turnmill Centre, Vertical

5 Way Manifold Valves
7
Ordering Information :
2) End Connection Type
FF  : Female x Female
MF  : Male x Female
End Connection
Thread Type
N  : NPT (Male / Female)4)
Stem Type
NR  : Non-Rotating
VS  : 'V' Stem
SF  : Soft Seat Stem
RS : Regulating Stem
7)
1) 2 / 3 Manifold Valves
Block & Bleed Gauge Valve
MFV2
MFV3
BBGV1
Valves Type Series
Material
SS  : SS316
SSL : SS316L
DX : Duplex
CS  : Carbon Steel
5)
6) Packing Material
T   : PTFE
G : Graphite
V : Fluorocarbon
3) 8 1/2”Pipe End Connection Size
Block & Bleed Gauge Valve
Series : BBGV1 (Female to Female)
Part No. BBGV1-FF8N/SSTNR
Block & Bleed Gauge Valve
Series : BBGV1 (Male to Female)
Part No. BBGV1-MF8N/SSTNR
Block & Bleed Gauge Valves Series : BBGV1
Unit No. DD - 6 & 7, Khan Real Industrial Estate,
N. H. 08, Pelhar, Vasai Phata, Vasai (East),
Dist. Palghar - 401 208, Maharashtra, India.
Mobile : +91-9833355596
Email : info@dawsonstech.com
Website: www.dawsonstech.com
DAWSONS-TECH COMPONENTS LLP
Registered Office and Manufacturing Plant :
LLPIN: AAN-0434
Catalogue No. MFV-24